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200103270001
12451

03/27/2001
01:34:25 PM

RIVERCHASE
WOMENS
CLUB INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RIVERCHASE
WOMENS
CLUB INC

200103270001
12451

03/27/2001
01:34:25 PM

RIVERCHASE
WOMENS
CLUB INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RIVERCHASE
WOMENS
CLUB INC

200104050001
26811

04/05/2001
09:27:48 AM

THE HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC
IATION INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

THE HIGHWAY
43 FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC,
IATION INC

200104050001
28171

04/05/2001
03:14:16 PM

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200104050001
28171

04/05/2001
03:14:16 PM

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200104260001
64121

04/26/2001
03:36:58 PM

RYAN PYLES
AQUATIC
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RYAN PYLES
AQUATIC
FOUNDATION

200104260001
64121

04/26/2001
03:36:58 PM

RYAN PYLES
AQUATIC
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RYAN PYLES
AQUATIC
FOUNDATION

200106140002
45831

06/14/2001
02:15:47 PM

RUSHING
PARC
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RUSHING
PARC
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200106140002
45831

06/14/2001
02:15:47 PM

RUSHING
PARC
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

RUSHING
PARC
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200107110002
87421

07/11/2001
08:01:26 AM

TURKEY LANE
HUNTING
CLUB INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

TURKEY LANE
HUNTING
CLUB INC

200112120005
44791

12/12/2001
01:37:39 PM

TIMBERLINE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

TIMBERLINE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200112120005
44791

12/12/2001
01:37:39 PM

TIMBERLINE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

TIMBERLINE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200101230000
23481

01/23/2001
08:49:38 AM

CRISIS
ASSISTANCE
AND
RESOURCE
EDUCATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CRISIS
ASSISTANCE
AND
RESOURCE
EDUCATION



200101260000
29641

01/26/2001
04:17:38 PM

APOSTOLIC
TRUTH
MINISTRIES
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

APOSTOLIC
TRUTH
MINISTRIES
INC

200103270001
11951

03/27/2001
12:29:04 AM

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

200103270001
11951

03/27/2001
12:29:04 AM

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

200104180001
48611

04/18/2001
09:32:54 AM

BEAR
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

BEAR
FOUNDATION
INC

200104270001
64251

04/27/2001
08:30:41 AM

CONQUEST NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CONQUEST

200104270001
64251

04/27/2001
08:30:41 AM

CONQUEST NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CONQUEST

200105080001
82741

05/08/2001
01:42:52 PM

ALABAMA
ANIMAL
RESCUE INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
ANIMAL
RESCUE INC

200105080001
82741

05/08/2001
01:42:52 PM

ALABAMA
ANIMAL
RESCUE INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
ANIMAL
RESCUE INC

200105090001
87151

05/09/2001
02:50:15 PM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA PMI
CHAPTER INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CENTRAL
ALABAMA PMI
CHAPTER INC

200105090001
87151

05/09/2001
02:50:15 PM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA PMI
CHAPTER INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CENTRAL
ALABAMA PMI
CHAPTER INC

200105220002
08601

05/22/2001
02:14:37 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
ASSOCIATION
OF THE
NIULPE INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
STATE
ASSOCIATION
OF THE
NIULPE INC

200109260004
15731

09/26/2001
10:02:01 AM

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
LIBERTY
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
LIBERTY
FOUNDATION

200109260004
15731

09/26/2001
10:02:01 AM

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
LIBERTY
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
LIBERTY
FOUNDATION

200110290004
65711

10/29/2001
04:02:42 PM

COLONIAL
CHAPEL
FOUNDATION
AT THE
AMERICAN
VILLAGE

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

COLONIAL
CHAPEL
FOUNDATION
AT THE
AMERICAN,
VILLAGE

200110290004
65711

10/29/2001
04:02:42 PM

COLONIAL
CHAPEL
FOUNDATION
AT THE
AMERICAN
VILLAGE

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

COLONIAL
CHAPEL
FOUNDATION
AT THE
AMERICAN,
VILLAGE

200111080004
85431

11/08/2001
01:35:24 PM

COMMUNITY
OF CHRIST
MINISTRIES
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

COMMUNITY
OF CHRIST
MINISTRIES
INC



200112070005
33441

12/07/2001
10:38:29 AM

CENTER FOR
RELIGION
AND
DISABILITY
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CENTER FOR
RELIGION
AND
DISABILITY
INC


