Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= NON PROFIT CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103270001 12451	03/27/2001 01:34:25 PM	RIVERCHASE WOMENS CLUB INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RIVERCHASE WOMENS CLUB INC						
200103270001 12451	03/27/2001 01:34:25 PM	RIVERCHASE WOMENS CLUB INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RIVERCHASE WOMENS CLUB INC						
200104050001 26811	04/05/2001 09:27:48 AM	THE HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOC IATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	THE HIGHWAY 43 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOC, IATION INC						
200104050001 28171	04/05/2001 03:14:16 PM	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION						
200104050001 28171	04/05/2001 03:14:16 PM	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200104260001 64121	04/26/2001 03:36:58 PM	RYAN PYLES AQUATIC FOUNDATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RYAN PYLES AQUATIC FOUNDATION						
200104260001 64121	04/26/2001 03:36:58 PM	RYAN PYLES AQUATIC FOUNDATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RYAN PYLES AQUATIC FOUNDATION						
200106140002 45831	06/14/2001 02:15:47 PM	RUSHING PARC HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RUSHING PARC HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200106140002 45831	06/14/2001 02:15:47 PM	RUSHING PARC HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	RUSHING PARC HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION						
200107110002 87421	07/11/2001 08:01:26 AM	TURKEY LANE HUNTING CLUB INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	TURKEY LANE HUNTING CLUB INC						
200112120005 14791	12/12/2001 01:37:39 PM	TIMBERLINE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	TIMBERLINE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200112120005 14791	12/12/2001 01:37:39 PM	TIMBERLINE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	TIMBERLINE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200101230000 23481	01/23/2001 08:49:38 AM	CRISIS ASSISTANCE AND RESOURCE EDUCATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CRISIS ASSISTANCE AND RESOURCE EDUCATION						

200101260000 29641	01/26/2001 04:17:38 PM	APOSTOLIC TRUTH MINISTRIES INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	APOSTOLIC TRUTH MINISTRIES INC			
200103270001 11951	03/27/2001 12:29:04 AM	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC			
200103270001 11951	03/27/2001 12:29:04 AM	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC			
200104180001 48611	04/18/2001 09:32:54 AM	BEAR FOUNDATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	BEAR FOUNDATION INC			
200104270001 64251	04/27/2001 08:30:41 AM	CONQUEST	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CONQUEST			
200104270001 64251	04/27/2001 08:30:41 AM	CONQUEST	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CONQUEST			
200105080001 82741	05/08/2001 01:42:52 PM	ALABAMA ANIMAL RESCUE INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABAMA ANIMAL RESCUE INC			
200105080001 82741	05/08/2001 01:42:52 PM	ALABAMA ANIMAL RESCUE INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABAMA ANIMAL RESCUE INC			
200105090001 87151	05/09/2001 02:50:15 PM	CENTRAL ALABAMA PMI CHAPTER INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CENTRAL ALABAMA PMI CHAPTER INC			
200105090001 87151	05/09/2001 02:50:15 PM	CENTRAL ALABAMA PMI CHAPTER INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CENTRAL ALABAMA PMI CHAPTER INC			
200105220002 08601	05/22/2001 02:14:37 PM	ALABAMA STATE ASSOCIATION OF THE NIULPE INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABAMA STATE ASSOCIATION OF THE NIULPE INC			
200109260004 15731	09/26/2001 10:02:01 AM	AMERICAN VILLAGE LIBERTY FOUNDATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	AMERICAN VILLAGE LIBERTY FOUNDATION			
200109260004 15731	09/26/2001 10:02:01 AM	AMERICAN VILLAGE LIBERTY FOUNDATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	AMERICAN VILLAGE LIBERTY FOUNDATION			
200110290004 65711	10/29/2001 04:02:42 PM	COLONIAL CHAPEL FOUNDATION AT THE AMERICAN VILLAGE	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	COLONIAL CHAPEL FOUNDATION AT THE AMERICAN, VILLAGE			
200110290004 65711	10/29/2001 04:02:42 PM	COLONIAL CHAPEL FOUNDATION AT THE AMERICAN VILLAGE	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	COLONIAL CHAPEL FOUNDATION AT THE AMERICAN, VILLAGE			
200111080004 85431	11/08/2001 01:35:24 PM	COMMUNITY OF CHRIST MINISTRIES INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	COMMUNITY OF CHRIST MINISTRIES INC			

	CENTER FOR RELIGION		CENTER FOR RELIGION			
	AND	N	AND			
	DISABILITY		DISABILITY			
	INC		INC			